
10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 520 Müller, Marcus VfB Schleiz M697 1 3 6 : 2 9 
2 528 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M1078 1 3 6 : 3 3 
3 508 Bähr, Matthias SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 4 1 : 5 9 
4 534 Thieme, Frederik Team Iron Mind M981 1 4 2 : 4 5 
5 535 Rudolph, Steffen Team Iron Mind M1364 1 4 4 : 3 5 
6 533 Hadlich, Miguel Triatlon Gera M1458 1 4 4 : 5 2 
7 503 Orlamünder, Eckhard Team Iron Mind M1170 1 4 4 : 5 6 
8 536 Majchrzak, Rico Team Iron Mind M1174 2 4 6 : 0 2 
9 524 Stoppe, Mario TRI-Power-Schleiz M1170 3 4 6 : 0 8 

10 516 Raboldt, Marko Team Iron Mind M1172 4 4 6 : 2 5 
11 531 Eberskirch, Dominik Team Iron Mind M981 2 4 6 : 3 1 
12 505 Rose, Mike VS Greiz M1267 1 4 6 : 4 8 
13 522 Köhler, Andreas TV 1858 Kaufbeuren M1269 2 4 6 : 5 9 
14 529 Bartholdt, Ronny SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1171 5 4 7 : 0 2 
15 509 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1269 3 4 7 : 2 5 
16 506 Gareis, Heiko FSV Orlatal M1172 6 4 9 : 2 0 
17 510 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 3 4 9 : 5 4 
18 532 Lagaude, Bodo TSV Zeulenroda M1265 4 5 1 : 1 1 
19 530 Freitag, Jens Stammtisch Molbitz M1171 7 5 1 : 4 5 
20 526 Fischer, Sven Team Iron Mind M1267 5 5 2 : 5 0 
21 518 Sachse, Karl-Heinz Volkssport Naumburg M1551 1 5 3 : 1 6 
22 527 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1174 8 5 4 : 4 4 
23 515 Majchrzak, Daniel Team Iron Mind M1077 4 5 6 : 2 3 
24 519 Dietrich, Tanja Moßbach W1269 1 5 7 : 0 8 
25 525 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/Orla M1839 1 5 7 : 3 5 
26 504 Schmeiser, Katrin Jena W885 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 
27 517 Matthaes, Andrea Liebengrün W1361 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 
28 523 Richter, Uwe Ranspeläufer M1553 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
29 513 Luft, Franziska Oettersdorf W697 1 1 : 1 1 : 5 1 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 520 Müller, Marcus VfB Schleiz M697 1 3 6 : 2 9 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 513 Luft, Franziska Oettersdorf W697 1 1 : 1 1 : 5 1 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 504 Schmeiser, Katrin Jena W885 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 
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27.09.2014  -  12:10:37

5. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 534 Thieme, Frederik Team Iron Mind M981 1 4 2 : 4 5 
2 531 Eberskirch, Dominik Team Iron Mind M981 2 4 6 : 3 1 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 528 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M1078 1 3 6 : 3 3 
2 508 Bähr, Matthias SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 4 1 : 5 9 
3 510 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 3 4 9 : 5 4 
4 515 Majchrzak, Daniel Team Iron Mind M1077 4 5 6 : 2 3 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 503 Orlamünder, Eckhard Team Iron Mind M1170 1 4 4 : 5 6 
2 536 Majchrzak, Rico Team Iron Mind M1174 2 4 6 : 0 2 
3 524 Stoppe, Mario TRI-Power-Schleiz M1170 3 4 6 : 0 8 
4 516 Raboldt, Marko Team Iron Mind M1172 4 4 6 : 2 5 
5 529 Bartholdt, Ronny SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1171 5 4 7 : 0 2 
6 506 Gareis, Heiko FSV Orlatal M1172 6 4 9 : 2 0 
7 530 Freitag, Jens Stammtisch Molbitz M1171 7 5 1 : 4 5 
8 527 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1174 8 5 4 : 4 4 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 505 Rose, Mike VS Greiz M1267 1 4 6 : 4 8 
2 522 Köhler, Andreas TV 1858 Kaufbeuren M1269 2 4 6 : 5 9 
3 509 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1269 3 4 7 : 2 5 
4 532 Lagaude, Bodo TSV Zeulenroda M1265 4 5 1 : 1 1 
5 526 Fischer, Sven Team Iron Mind M1267 5 5 2 : 5 0 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 519 Dietrich, Tanja Moßbach W1269 1 5 7 : 0 8 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 535 Rudolph, Steffen Team Iron Mind M1364 1 4 4 : 3 5 
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5. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 517 Matthaes, Andrea Liebengrün W1361 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 533 Hadlich, Miguel Triatlon Gera M1458 1 4 4 : 5 2 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 518 Sachse, Karl-Heinz Volkssport Naumburg M1551 1 5 3 : 1 6 
2 523 Richter, Uwe Ranspeläufer M1553 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 

10,8 km  am  27.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 525 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/Orla M1839 1 5 7 : 3 5 
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5. Schleizer Wisentalauf


